
Monday - May 3 Tuesday - May 4 Wednesday - May 5 Thursday - May 6 Friday - May 7

Option 1 WG Pancakes with Chicken Sausage Homemade Pizza Slice Chicken Quesadilla Hamburger/Cheeseburger on a WG Bun Pizza Slice

Option 2 Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Stick Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks

Option 3 WWWM Chicken Salad on a Whole Grain Bun Boar's Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich Chicken Tenders/ketchup BBQ Pulled Pork on WG Bun Boar's Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Option 4 Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Vegetable Cherry Tomatoes Baby Carrots Mexicali Corn Tator Tots Green Beans

Fruit Orange Slices Fresh Pear Fresh Apple Banana Apple Slices

Monday - May 10 Tuesday May 11 Wednesday May 12 Thursday - May 13 Friday May 14

Option 1 Pizza Hero Waffles & Chicken Sausage Hamburger/Cheeseburger on a WG Bun Pizza Slice

Option 2 Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich SUPERINTENDENT'S Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks

Option 3 WMM Chicken Salad on  a Whole Grain Bun Boars Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich Diced BBQ Chicken on a WG Bun Conference Day Boar's Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Option 4 Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Vegetable Broccoli Corn Tator Tots Schools Closed for Students Baby Carrots

Fruit Fresh Apple Slices Fresh Orange Fresh Pear Apple Slices

Monday - May 17 Tuesday May 18 Wednesday May 19 Thursday May 20 Friday May 21

Option 1 Hard Twin Chicken Taco Pizza Hero French Toast Sticks & Chicken Sausage Hamburger/Cheeseburger on a WG Bun Pizza Slice

Option 2 Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks

Option 3 WMM Chicken Tenders w/ketchup Boar's Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich WWWM Chicken Salad on a Whole Grain Bun Turkey Frankfurter on WG Bin Boar's Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Option 4 Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Vegetable Mexicali Corn Pinto Beans Cherry Tomatoes Tator Tots Baby Carrots

Fruit Fresh Apple Fresh Pear Orange Slices Banana Apple Slices

Monday - May 24 Tuesday - May 25 Wednesday May 26 Thursday May 27 Friday May 28

Option 1 Hamburger/Cheeseburger on a WG Bun Homemade Pizza Slice WMM Chicken Patty on a Whole Grain Bun WG Waffles with Egg Patty Homemade Pizza Slice

Option 2 Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks Bagel with Butter or CC, Cheese Sticks

Option 3 Grilled American Cheese on WG Bread Boar's Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich Soft Twin Chicken Taco WMM Chicken Salad on a Whole Grain Bun Boar's Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Option 4 Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Vegetable Tator Tots Baby Carrots Corn Pinto Beans Green Beans

Fruit Fresh Apple Fresh Pear Fresh Apple Slices Banana Fresh Apple Slices

Monday - May 31

Option 1

Option 2 MEMORIAL DAY

Option 3

Option 4 Schools Closed

Vegetable

Fruit

Daily Milk Choices are 1% White and FF Chocolate MilkMonday, Wednesday and Friday 1% White offered

Tuesday and Thursday FF Chocolate are offered


